
TUNNIPLAAN AVATUD USTE PÄEVAL 

08.05.2023 

TUNNID ÕPETAJA KLASSI NR 
TUNDIDE ALGUS 

13.50 14.35 15.20 16.05 17.00 

KLAVER 

Raina Urb 6, I korrus X X X X X 
Silvi Ottas 8, I korrus X X X - - 
Kertu Täht 10, I korrus - - - - - 
Ülle Kurusk 9, I korrus X X X X - 
Jana Ojala 13, I korrus - X - - - 
       

 

VIIUL 
Tiina-Mai Arund 17, II korrus X X X - X 
Milvi Erm 16, II korrus X X X - X 

 

TŠELLO Kirke Roosaar 10, I korrus X X X - - 
 

KITARR 
Kalmer Mosen 14, II korrus - - - - - 
Laur Uusberg 19, II korrus - - - - - 

 

AKORDION Ave Astel 2, I korrus - - - - - 
LÕÕTSPILL  Toomas Ojasaar 4, I korrus - - - - - 

POP-JAZZ TRUMM  Aare Rull 1, I korrus - X X - - 
 

PUHKPILLID 
Mare Põld 4, I korrus - - X X - 
Heli Allikvee (flööt) 2, I korrus - - X - - 

 

SOLFEDŽO 
MUUSIKALUGU 

 

Merje Gross 11, I korrus - X Muusika-
lugu X     X 

Marju Jõema 12, I korrus X X X X - 
       

 

KEELPILLI-
ORKESTER Tiina-Mai Arund Saal - - - X - 

 
 



TUNNIPLAAN AVATUD USTE PÄEVAL 

09.05.2023 

TUNNID ÕPETAJA KLASSI NR 
TUNDIDE ALGUS 

13.50 14.35 15.20 16.05 17.00 

KLAVER 

Raina Urb 6, I korrus X X X X X 
Silvi Ottas 8, I korrus X X X X X 
Kertu Täht 10, I korrus X X X X X 
Ülle Kurusk 9, I korrus X X X - X 
Jana Ojala 13,I korrus - - - - X 
       

 

VIIUL 
Tiina-Mai Arund 17, II korrus X X X X X 
Milvi Erm 16, II korrus X X X X X 
Karmen Urb 18, II korrus - X X - X 

 

TŠELLO Kirke Roosaar 10, I korrus - - - - - 
 

KITARR 
Kalmer Mosen 14, II korrus X X X X X 
Laur Uusberg 19, II korrus - X X X X 

 

AKORDION Ave Astel 2, I korrus X X X X X 
LÕÕTSPILL  Toomas Ojasaar 4, I korrus X X X X X 

POP-JAZZ TRUMM  Aare Rull 1, I korrus - - X X X 
 

PUHKPILLID 
Mare Põld 4, I korrus - - - - - 
Heli Allikvee 2, I korrus - - - - - 

 

SOLFEDŽO 
MUUSIKALUGU 

 

Merje Gross 11, I korrus X Muusika-
lugu X X     - 

Marju Jõema 12, I korrus X X X X - 
       

 

KEELPILLI-
ORKESTER Tiina-Mai Arund Saal - - - - - 

 


